Emoji Name
BM63

BL65
BrandonLinder
AB21

AB21la
AB21b
AB21c

Al

AlBouye2
BB31

DD37

DH25
DH25a
JalenMyrick
AlrRamsey
Blessed
HouseRamsey
Jalen
JalenRamsey
JR20

JR20a

JR20b

JR20c

JR20d

JR20e

JR20f
Ramsey
skimask
victoramsey
YouTellMe
Qm43
Rashean
TH41

TP23

JR29
ToddWash
Wash

Player

Brad Meester
Brandon Linder
Brandon Linder
Al Bouye

Al Bouye

Al Bouye

Al Bouye

Al Bouye

Al Bouye
Breon Borders
Dee Delaney
DJ Hayden

DJ Hayden
Jalen Myrick
Jalen Ramsey
Jalen Ramsey
Jalen Ramsey
Jalen Ramsey
Jalen Ramsey
Jalen Ramsey
Jalen Ramsey
Jalen Ramsey
Jalen Ramsey
Jalen Ramsey
Jalen Ramsey
Jalen Ramsey
Jalen Ramsey
Jalen Ramsey
Jalen Ramsey
Jalen Ramsey
Quenton Meeks
Rashean Mathis
Tre Herndon
Tyler Patmon
Josh Robinson
Todd Wash
Todd Wash

Position
C
C
C
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
DB
DC
DC

Notes

College

College



Emoji Name
Calais
CalaisCampbell
Campbell2
CampbellShout
CringeCampbell
Swingl

Swing2

CC93a

CCco3

Dawuane
DawuaneSmoot
Brackens

Grinl

Grin2

Yann

Yann2
Yannick

YNO1

YN91a

YN91b
DanteFowler
Smoot

Chad2

JA41

JA41la

JA41b

JA41c

JA41d

DR95

DR98

Abry

AJ95

Ankou

EA54

EliAnkou
MalikJackson

Player

Calais Campbell
Calais Campbell
Calais Campbell
Calais Campbell
Calais Campbell
Calais Campbell
Calais Campbell
Calais Campbell
Calais Campbell
Dawuane Smoot
Dawuane Smoot
Tony Brackens
Yannick Ngakoue
Yannick Ngakoue
Yannick Ngakoue
Yannick Ngakoue
Yannick Ngakoue
Yannick Ngakoue
Yannick Ngakoue
Yannick Ngakoue
Dante Fowler
Dawuane Smoot
Josh Allen

Josh Allen

Josh Allen

Josh Allen

Josh Allen

Josh Allen

Dontavius Russell

Dontavius Russell

Abry Jones
Abry Jones
Eli Ankou

Eli Ankou

Eli Ankou
Malik Jackson

Position
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE
DE/LB
DE/LB
DE/LB
DE/LB
DE/LB
DE/LB
DE/LB
DE/LB
DL
DL
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT

Notes

College

College



Emoji Name
MJ87

MJ87a
MarcellDareus
MD99a
MD99b

99sm
SenDerrick
SM99

TB9O

TB90a
Coughlin
Coughlinl
Tom
TomCoughlin
Tony
TonyKhan

ttl

tt2

CodyDavis
TashuanGipson
PO77
DaveCaldwell
Bohanon
TommyBohanon
Bologna
CoachMarrone
Doug

flex1

flex2

Marrone

Gus
JasonMyers
IM2

JL4

JL4a

JL4b

Player

Malik Jackson
Malik Jackson
Marcell Dareus
Marcell Dareus
Marcell Dareus
Sen'Derrick Marks
Sen'Derrick Marks
Sen'Derrick Marks
Taven Bryan
Taven Bryan

Tom Coughlin
Tom Coughlin
Tom Coughlin
Tom Coughlin
Tony Khan

Tony Khan

Tony Khan/Tom Coughlin
Tony Khan/Tom Coughlin

Cody Davis
Tashuan Gipson
Patrick Omameh
Dave Caldwell
Tommy Bohanon
Tommy Bohanon
Doug Marrone
Doug Marrone
Doug Marrone
Doug Marrone
Doug Marrone
Doug Marrone
Gus Bradley
Jason Myers
Jason Myers
Josh Lambo
Josh Lambo
Josh Lambo

Position Notes
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
DT
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FO
FS
FS
G
GM
HB
HB
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC



Emoji Name
JL4c

JL4d

JLde

JLAf

JL4g
LamboSlide
Leap

Slide

Hollis
MikeHollis
BlairBrown
DP52

JR47

JGH57

Lj48

MJ44
MJ44a
MJ44b
MJ44c
MylesJack
NG52

ND57
Posluszny
Qw13
QW56
TelvinSmith
TelvinSmith2
TS50

TS50a

Hug

CT46

MO45
MO46
DeFilippo
NathanielHackett
ANG68

Player

Josh Lambo
Josh Lambo
Josh Lambo
Josh Lambo
Josh Lambo
Josh Lambo
Josh Lambo
Josh Lambo
Mike Hollis
Mike Hollis
Blair Brown
Donald Payne
Jake Ryan

Joe Giles-Harris
Leon Jacobs
Myles Jack
Myles Jack
Myles Jack
Myles Jack
Myles Jack
Najee Goode
Nick Deluca
Paul Posluszny
Quincy Williams
Quincy Williams
Telvin Smith
Telvin Smith
Telvin Smith
Telvin Smith
Telvin Smith/Shad Khan
Carson Tinker
Matt Overton
Matthew Orzech
John DeFilippo
Mathaniel Hackett

Andrew Norwell

Position

A R R R AR R R R R RX®

r.-— - - - - - — — — — r— ’r—
o 0w 0 W O W W W W W W W

LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LS
LS
LS
oC
oC
oG

Notes

College



Emoji Name
AndrewNorwell
Norwell

AC60

AlCann
BrandenAlbert
BT70
CamRobinson
CR74

CR74a

Cco77

CR64

EF75

JT65

JT75
JoshWalker
JoshWells
Lwe1

TS69
TylerShatley
WR76
WR76A
WR76b

DA59

LM55
JeremyParnell
Lwe1l

Khan2
ShadKhan
LCO

2020

Sp

America
Babyface
Balding

BB5

BB5a

Player

Andrew Norwell
Andrew Norwell
AJ Cann

AJ Cann
Branden Albert
Brandon Thomas
Cam Robinson
Cam Robinson
Cam Robinson
Cedric Ogbuehi
Chris Reed
Ereck Flowers
Jawaan Taylor
Jawaan Taylor
Josh Walker
Josh Wells
Leonard Wester
Tyler Shatley
Tyler Shatley
Will Richardson
Will Richardson
Will Richardson
DJ Alexander
Lerentee McCray
Jermey Parnell
Leonard Wester
Shad Khan

Shad Khan
Logan Cooke
Blake Bortles
Blake Bortles
Blake Bortles
Blake Bortles
Blake Bortles
Blake Bortles
Blake Bortles

Position
oG
oG
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
OLB
OLB
oT
oT
Owner

Owner

QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB

Notes

College

College

High School



Emoji Name
BB5b

BB5g

BCB1

BCB2
BigCoatBlake
Blake

BIBoO

Bort

Bortl

Bort2
borthelmet
Bortlegs
Bortles2020
Bortmerica
Chad

Legs
RadioBortles
Toothy
Warbortles
7ch

CK6
CodyKessler
Kessler

dg9

GM15
GM16

8mb

Brunell
MarkBrunell
MBS

mb8

NF7

NF7a

teeth

AB23

CH34

Player

Blake Bortles
Blake Bortles
Blake Bortles
Blake Bortles
Blake Bortles
Blake Bortles
Blake Bortles
Blake Bortles
Blake Bortles
Blake Bortles
Blake Bortles
Blake Bortles
Blake Bortles
Blake Bortles
Blake Bortles
Blake Bortles
Blake Bortles
Blake Bortles
Blake Bortles
Chad Henne
Cody Kessler
Cody Kessler
Cody Kessler
David Garrard

Gardner Minshew

Gardner Minshew

Mark Brunell
Mark Brunell
Mark Brunell
Mark Brunell
Mark Brunell
Nick Foles
Nick Foles
Nick Foles
Alfred Blue
Carlos Hyde

Position
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
RB
RB

Notes

College



Emoji Name
CI33
CoreyGrant
Shoelace
DO33

28ft
FredTaylor
FT28
Taylor28
JC31

Error
FreeThrowFournette
LeonardFournette
LF27

LF27a
Raspberry
Robo

32mjd
KingMID
MauriceJones-Drew
MID

RA30

RA7

TJYeldon
TE24

AW42
DonCarey
JW26

RH36

RH36a
BarryChurch
JC37
JoeDeCamilis
Parnell

TB71

ASJ
BenKoyack

Player

Chris Ivory

Corey Grant

Denard Robinson
Devine Ozigbo

Fred Taylor

Fred Taylor

Fred Taylor

Fred Taylor

Jamaal Charles
Leonard Fournette
Leonard Fournette
Leonard Fournette
Leonard Fournette
Leonard Fournette
Leonard Fournette
Leonard Fournette
Maurice Jones-Drew
Maurice Jones-Drew
Maurice Jones-Drew
Maurice Jones-Drew
Ryquell Armstead
Ryquell Armstead

TJ Yeldon

Tyler Ervin

Andrew Wingard
Don Carey

Jarrod Wilson
Ronnie Harrison
Ronnie Harrison
Barry Church
Johnathan Cyprien
Joe DeCamilis
Jermey Parnell

Tony Boselli

Austin Seferian-Jenkins

Ben Koyack

Position
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB

Notes

College



Emoji Name
Koyack
Koyack83
BB87

DG86

GS87
Oshaughnessy
JO89

JO89a

Lewis
MarcedesLewis
SD88

BoKo

AH88

AH88a
AllenHurns
dive

Hurns

15g
AllenRobinson
AR15g

CC18

CC18a

CB16
BronzeDede
brook

Dede

Dedede
DedeWestbrook
KingDedede
Westbrook
DC17

DC17a

DM10
DonteMoncrief
JR20g

Jaydon

Player

Ben Koyack
Ben Koyack
Blake Bell
David Grinnage

Goeff Swaim

James O'Shaughnessy

Josh Oliver

Josh Oliver
Marcedes Lewis
Marcedes Lewis
Seth DeValve

Ben Koyack/Tommy Bohanon

Allen Hurns
Allen Hurns
Allen Hurns
Allen Hurns
Allen Hurns
Allen Robinson
Allen Robinson
Allen Robinson
Chris Conley
Chris Conley

CJ Board

Dede Westbrook
Dede Westbrook
Dede Westbrook
Dede Westbrook
Dede Westbrook
Dede Westbrook
Dede Westbrook
DJ Chark

DJ Chark

Donte Moncrief
Donte Moncrief
Jalen Ramsey

Jaydon Mickens

Position
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE/HB
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR

Notes

College

King Dedede

King Dedede



Emoji Name
Mickens
JimmySmith
Smith82
Cole

KC84

KC84a
KC84b
KC84c
Keelan
KennanMcCardell
McCardell
MarqiselLee
ML11
Greene
T™M88
McCardell2
DedeCam
Piggyback

Player

Jaydon Mickens
Jimmy Smith
JiImmy Smith
Keelan Cole
Keelan Cole
Keelan Cole
Keelan Cole
Keelan Cole
Keelan Cole
Keenan McCardell
Keenan McCardell
Margise Lee
Margise Lee
Rashad Greene
Tre McBride
Keenan McCardell
Dede Westbrook/Cam Robinson

Keelan Cole/Leonard Fournette

Position Notes
WR

WR

WR

WR

WR

WR

WR

WR

WR

WR

WR

WR

WR

WR

WR

WR Coach
WR/OL
WR/RB



Emoji Name
00b
Ob
1b
2b
3b
4b
5b
6b
7b
8b
9b
10b
11b
12b
13b
14b
15b
16b
17b
18b
19b
20b
21b
22b
23b
24b
25b
26b
27b
28b
29b
30b
31b
32b
33b
34b
35b

Color
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Number
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Emoji Name
36b
37b
38b
39b
40b
41b
42b
43b
44b
45b
46b
47b
48b
49b
50b
51b
52b
53b
54b
55b
56b
57b
58b
59b
60b
61b
62b
63b
64b
65b
66b
67b
68b
69b
70b
71b

Color
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Number
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71



Emoji Name
72b
73b
74b
75b
76b
77b
78b
79b
80b
81b
82b
83b
84b
85b
86b
87b
88b
89b
90b
91b
92b
93b
94b
95b
96b
97b
98b
99b
0

N oo oo b W N -

Color
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Teal

Teal

Teal

Teal

Teal

Teal

Teal

Teal

Number



Emoji Name Color Number

8 Teal 8

9 Teal 9

10 Teal 10
11 Teal 11
12 Teal 12
13 Teal 13
14 Teal 14
15 Teal 15
16 Teal 16
17 Teal 17
18 Teal 18
19 Teal 19
20 Teal 20
21 Teal 21
22 Teal 22
23 Teal 23
24 Teal 24
25 Teal 25
26 Teal 26
27 Teal 27
28 Teal 28
29 Teal 29
30 Teal 30
31 Teal 31
32 Teal 32
33 Teal 33
34 Teal 34
35 Teal 35
36 Teal 36
37 Teal 37
38 Teal 38
39 Teal 39
40 Teal 40
41 Teal 41
42 Teal 42

43 Teal 43



Emoji Name Color Number

44 Teal 44
45 Teal 45
46 Teal 46
47 Teal 47
48 Teal 48
49 Teal 49
50 Teal 50
51 Teal 51
52 Teal 52
53 Teal 53
54 Teal 54
55 Teal 55
56 Teal 56
57 Teal 57
58 Teal 58
59 Teal 59
60 Teal 60
61 Teal 61
62 Teal 62
63 Teal 63
64 Teal 64
65 Teal 65
66 Teal 66
67 Teal 67
68 Teal 68
69 Teal 69
70 Teal 70
71 Teal 71
72 Teal 72
73 Teal 73
74 Teal 74
75 Teal 75
76 Teal 76
77 Teal 77
78 Teal 78

79 Teal 79



Emoji Name Color Number

80 Teal 80
81 Teal 81
82 Teal 82
83 Teal 83
84 Teal 84
85 Teal 85
86 Teal 86
87 Teal 87
88 Teal 88
89 Teal 89
90 Teal 90
91 Teal 91
92 Teal 92
93 Teal 93
94 Teal 94
95 Teal 95
96 Teal 96
97 Teal 97
98 Teal 98

99 Teal 99












